Low Temperature Dispensing Devices
  MJ-A
Product Description
MJ-A style drop-on-demand single jet dispensing
devices are suited for dispensing droplets of aqueous
and solvent-based fluids at up to 50°C. An integrated
orifice and wetted surfaces that are almost exclusively
glass make MJ-A devices extremely robust to

MicroFab
TECHNOLOGIES•INC.
Ordering Information
MJ-AB-01-xxx Low-temperature dispensing device with barb fluid
fitting, xxx denotes orifice diameter in microns. MJ-
ABL (large) for 80-120 µm orifice diameters.
MJ-ABP-01-xxx Low-temperature dispensing device with barb fluid
fitting & protected tip, xxx denotes orifice diameter
in microns.
MJ-AT-01-xxx Low-temperature dispensing device with MINSTAC
threaded fluid fitting, xxx denotes orifice diameter in
microns.
MJ-ATP-01-xxx Low-temperature dispensing device with MINSTAC
threaded fluid fitting & protected tip, xxx denotes
orifice diameter in microns.
TA-10711 Tubing assembly for AT and ATP devices: Minstac
union, 20cm length of Teflon tubing (0.75mm ID,
1.5mm OD), Minstac to Luer adapter.
MJ-AL-01-xxx Low-temperature device with Luer fluid fitting, xxx
denotes orifice diameter in microns. Includes 5 µm
stainless steel mesh filter element.
-DLC Diamond-Like Carbon coating on front face of orifice.
Add –DLC designation to any MJ part number.